Reallime
" Faniasy
Spiwts

P

PTI Chrysler Fantasy Football League

Www.rtsports.com
2006 Schedule
05-Feb-2007 07:41 PM Eastern

Week 1 Games

25 Deuce & A Quarter Tiger
63 The Ohio Players

49 Cooper Road Cougars
28 The Eventual Champs
38 NY KILLERS

Week 2 Games

39 Deuce & A Quarter Tiger
54 De BIG BANG theory!!!
34 The People's Champ
99 The Pug Mafia

80 The Eventual Champs

Week 3 Games

60 Deuce & A Quarter Tiger

45 De BIG BANG theory!!

28 The Ohio Players

33 The Eventual Champs
113 The Pug Mafia

Week 4 Games

55 Deuce & A Quarter Tiger
59 The Ohio Players

85 De BIG BANG theory!!
31 The Eventual Champs
48 Dallas Dragons

Week 5 Games

59 De BIG BANG theory!!
46 The People's Champ
48 Deuce & A Quarter Tiger
55 NY KILLERS

44 The Pug Mafia

Week 6 Games

88 Deuce & A Quarter Tiger
75 De BIG BANG theory!!!
27 The Ohio Players

38 The People's Champ
78 Cooper Road Cougars

Week 7 Games

31 Deuce & A Quarter Tiger
63 De BIG BANG theory!!!
48 The Ohio Players

36 The People's Champ
67 Cooper Road Cougars

Week 8 Games

14 Deuce & A Quarter Tiger
63 De BIG BANG theory!!!
51 The Ohio Players

47 The People's Champ
45 Cooper Road Cougars

70
37
40
52
33

55
66
53
44
32

61
33
55
41
57

28
48
75
80
85

55
50
28
50
38

25
87
84
120
20

76
73
60
73
71

92
84
73
86
41

De BIG BANG theory!!!
The People's Champ
Uptown Hot Boys

The Pug Mafia

Dallas Dragons

The Ohio Players
Cooper Road Cougars
Dallas Dragons

NY KILLERS

Uptown Hot Boys

Cooper Road Cougars
The People's Champ
NY KILLERS

Dallas Dragons
Uptown Hot Boys

The People's Champ
Cooper Road Cougars
The Pug Mafia

NY KILLERS

Uptown Hot Boys

The Ohio Players
Cooper Road Cougars
The Eventual Champs
Uptown Hot Boys
Dallas Dragons

Dallas Dragons
Uptown Hot Boys

The Eventual Champs
The Pug Mafia

NY KILLERS

NY KILLERS

Dallas Dragons
Uptown Hot Boys

The Eventual Champs
The Pug Mafia

The Pug Mafia

NY KILLERS

Dallas Dragons
Uptown Hot Boys

The Eventual Champs

Copyright (c) 2006 RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.



Reallime
" Faniasy
Spiwts

P

PTI Chrysler Fantasy Football League

Www.rtsports.com
2006 Schedule
05-Feb-2007 07:41 PM Eastern

Week 9 Games

45 Deuce & A Quarter Tiger
28 The Ohio Players

89 Cooper Road Cougars
59 The Pug Mafia

62 The Eventual Champs

Week 10 Games

93 Deuce & A Quarter Tiger
62 De BIG BANG theory!!!
78 The People's Champ
60 The Eventual Champs
65 The Pug Mafia

Week 11 Games

41 Deuce & A Quarter Tiger
7 De BIG BANG theory!!!

99 The Ohio Players

70 The Eventual Champs

39 Dallas Dragons

Week 12 Games

65 Deuce & A Quarter Tiger
76 The Ohio Players

40 De BIG BANG theory!!
52 NY KILLERS

81 The Pug Mafia

Week 13 Games

21 De BIG BANG theory!!!
71 The People's Champ
27 Deuce & A Quarter Tiger
73 The Eventual Champs
24 NY KILLERS

Playoff Week 1 Games

51 The Ohio Players

57 NY KILLERS

93 Uptown Hot Boys
106 Deuce & A Quarter Tiger

Playoff Week 2 Games

59 Cooper Road Cougars
91 The Pug Mafia
48 Uptown Hot Boys

Playoff Week 3 Games

57 Cooper Road Cougars
76 Deuce & A Quarter Tiger

41
14
44
88
44

107
59
35
61
33

48
85
69
26
54

74
101
61
67
47

28
55
76
63
40

42
68
46
35

49
88
53

45
43

De BIG BANG theory!!!
The People's Champ
Dallas Dragons

NY KILLERS

Uptown Hot Boys

The Ohio Players
Cooper Road Cougars
NY KILLERS

Dallas Dragons
Uptown Hot Boys

Cooper Road Cougars
The People's Champ
The Pug Mafia

NY KILLERS

Uptown Hot Boys

The People's Champ
Cooper Road Cougars
The Eventual Champs
Uptown Hot Boys
Dallas Dragons

The Ohio Players
Cooper Road Cougars
Uptown Hot Boys

The Pug Mafia

Dallas Dragons

De BIG BANG theory!!!
The Eventual Champs
Dallas Dragons

The People's Champ

The Ohio Players
The Eventual Champs
Deuce & A Quarter Tiger

The Pug Mafia
The Ohio Players

Copyright (c) 2006 RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.



