



Week 1 Games

25	Deuce & A Quarter Tiger	70	De BIG BANG theory!!!
63	The Ohio Players	37	The People's Champ
49	Cooper Road Cougars	40	Uptown Hot Boys
28	The Eventual Champs	52	The Pug Mafia
38	NY KILLERS	33	Dallas Dragons

Week 2 Games

39	Deuce & A Quarter Tiger	55	The Ohio Players
54	De BIG BANG theory!!!	66	Cooper Road Cougars
34	The People's Champ	53	Dallas Dragons
99	The Pug Mafia	44	NY KILLERS
80	The Eventual Champs	32	Uptown Hot Boys

Week 3 Games

60	Deuce & A Quarter Tiger	61	Cooper Road Cougars
45	De BIG BANG theory!!!	33	The People's Champ
28	The Ohio Players	55	NY KILLERS
33	The Eventual Champs	41	Dallas Dragons
113	The Pug Mafia	57	Uptown Hot Boys

Week 4 Games

55	Deuce & A Quarter Tiger	28	The People's Champ
59	The Ohio Players	48	Cooper Road Cougars
85	De BIG BANG theory!!!	75	The Pug Mafia
31	The Eventual Champs	80	NY KILLERS
48	Dallas Dragons	85	Uptown Hot Boys

Week 5 Games

59	De BIG BANG theory!!!	55	The Ohio Players
46	The People's Champ	50	Cooper Road Cougars
48	Deuce & A Quarter Tiger	28	The Eventual Champs
55	NY KILLERS	50	Uptown Hot Boys
44	The Pug Mafia	38	Dallas Dragons

Week 6 Games

88	Deuce & A Quarter Tiger	25	Dallas Dragons
75	De BIG BANG theory!!!	87	Uptown Hot Boys
27	The Ohio Players	84	The Eventual Champs
38	The People's Champ	120	The Pug Mafia
78	Cooper Road Cougars	20	NY KILLERS

Week 7 Games

31	Deuce & A Quarter Tiger	76	NY KILLERS
63	De BIG BANG theory!!!	73	Dallas Dragons
48	The Ohio Players	60	Uptown Hot Boys
36	The People's Champ	73	The Eventual Champs
67	Cooper Road Cougars	71	The Pug Mafia

Week 8 Games

14	Deuce & A Quarter Tiger	92	The Pug Mafia
63	De BIG BANG theory!!!	84	NY KILLERS
51	The Ohio Players	73	Dallas Dragons
47	The People's Champ	86	Uptown Hot Boys
45	Cooper Road Cougars	41	The Eventual Champs



Week 9 Games

45	Deuce & A Quarter Tiger	41	De BIG BANG theory!!!
28	The Ohio Players	14	The People's Champ
89	Cooper Road Cougars	44	Dallas Dragons
59	The Pug Mafia	88	NY KILLERS
62	The Eventual Champs	44	Uptown Hot Boys

Week 10 Games

93	Deuce & A Quarter Tiger	107	The Ohio Players
62	De BIG BANG theory!!!	59	Cooper Road Cougars
78	The People's Champ	35	NY KILLERS
60	The Eventual Champs	61	Dallas Dragons
65	The Pug Mafia	33	Uptown Hot Boys

Week 11 Games

41	Deuce & A Quarter Tiger	48	Cooper Road Cougars
7	De BIG BANG theory!!!	85	The People's Champ
99	The Ohio Players	69	The Pug Mafia
70	The Eventual Champs	26	NY KILLERS
39	Dallas Dragons	54	Uptown Hot Boys

Week 12 Games

65	Deuce & A Quarter Tiger	74	The People's Champ
76	The Ohio Players	101	Cooper Road Cougars
40	De BIG BANG theory!!!	61	The Eventual Champs
52	NY KILLERS	67	Uptown Hot Boys
81	The Pug Mafia	47	Dallas Dragons

Week 13 Games

21	De BIG BANG theory!!!	28	The Ohio Players
71	The People's Champ	55	Cooper Road Cougars
27	Deuce & A Quarter Tiger	76	Uptown Hot Boys
73	The Eventual Champs	63	The Pug Mafia
24	NY KILLERS	40	Dallas Dragons

Playoff Week 1 Games

51	The Ohio Players	42	De BIG BANG theory!!!
57	NY KILLERS	68	The Eventual Champs
93	Uptown Hot Boys	46	Dallas Dragons
106	Deuce & A Quarter Tiger	35	The People's Champ

Playoff Week 2 Games

59	Cooper Road Cougars	49	The Ohio Players
91	The Pug Mafia	88	The Eventual Champs
48	Uptown Hot Boys	53	Deuce & A Quarter Tiger

Playoff Week 3 Games

57	Cooper Road Cougars	45	The Pug Mafia
76	Deuce & A Quarter Tiger	43	The Ohio Players